Inductors
KEM
ET
Price
Each
Pcs.
DC
Res.

1.0 .50 .50 .25
(0402) (.039) (.02) (.02) (.01)
1.6 .8 .8 .3
(0603) (.063) (.031) (.031) (.012)
2 1.25 .85 (.033) .5
(0805) (.079) (.049) 1.25 (.049) (.020)
Style L W T e
1 .5 .5 .25
(0402) (.039) (.02) (.02) (.01±)
1.6 .8 .8 .3
(0603) (.063) (.031) (.031) (.012)
2 1.25 .85 .5
(0805) (.079) (.049) (.033) (.02)
Z Series Z Series P Type
Size 0603 (Cont.)
80-Z0603C331CSMST Z0603C331CSMST 330 0.85 200 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C431ESMST Z0603C431ESMST 430 0.3 400 HW 4,000
80-Z0603C431CSMST Z0603C431CSMST 430 0.85 200 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C431FSMST Z0603C431FSMST 430 0.25 400 TS 4,000
80-Z0603C471BSMST Z0603C471BSMST 470 0.45 250 HM 4,000
80-Z0603C511CSMST Z0603C511CSMST 510 0.9 200 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C601BSMST Z0603C601BSMST 600 0.6 250 HM 4,000
80-Z0603C601ASMST Z0603C601ASMST 600 0.45 350 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C601ESMST Z0603C601ESMST 600 0.4 300 HW 4,000
80-Z0603C601FSMST Z0603C601FSMST 600 0.27 350 TS 4,000
80-Z0603C681CSMST Z0603C681CSMST 680 1 150 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C751DSMST Z0603C751DSMST 750 0.6 300 LM 4,000
80-Z0603C102ASMST Z0603C102ASMST 1000 0.6 300 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C102BSMST Z0603C102BSMST 1000 0.7 200 HM 4,000
80-Z0603C102FSMST Z0603C102FSMST 1000 0.3 300 TS 4,000
80-Z0603C152DSMST Z0603C152DSMST 1500 0.75 250 LM 4,000
80-Z0603C182DSMST Z0603C182DSMST 1800 0.85 200 LM 4,000
80-Z0603C252DSMST Z0603C252DSMST 2500 1.1 200 LM 4,000
Size 0805
80-Z0805C150ASMST Z0805C150ASMST 15 0.05 1200 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C220ASMST Z0805C220ASMST 22 0.05 1200 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C330ASMST Z0805C330ASMST 33 0.05 1200 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C470ASMST Z0805C470ASMST 47 0.05 1000 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C560CSMST Z0805C560CSMST 56 0.3 400 LL 4,000
80-Z0805C750ASMST Z0805C750ASMST 75 0.1 1000 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C101ASMST Z0805C101ASMST 100 0.04 2500 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C121BSMST Z0805C121BSMST 120 0.15 800 HM 4,000
80-Z0805C121ASMST Z0805C121ASMST 120 0.15 800 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C121CSMST Z0805C121CSMST 120 0.5 300 LL 4,000
80-Z0805C241BSMST Z0805C241BSMST 240 0.2 600 HM 4,000
80-Z0805C241ASMST Z0805C241ASMST 240 0.2 600 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C241CSMST Z0805C241CSMST 240 0.8 250 LL 4,000
80-Z0805C431ASMST Z0805C431ASMST 430 0.25 500 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C471BSMST Z0805C471BSMST 470 0.25 500 HM 4,000
80-Z0805C601BSMST Z0805C601BSMST 600 0.25 500 HM 4,000
80-Z0805C601ASMST Z0805C601ASMST 600 0.3 500 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C751DSMST Z0805C751DSMST 750 0.6 300 LM 2,000
80-Z0805C102BSMST Z0805C102BSMST 1000 0.35 400 HM 4,000
80-Z0805C102ASMST Z0805C102ASMST 1000 0.4 300 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C152DSMST Z0805C152DSMST 1500 0.75 250 LM 2,000
80-Z0805C182DSMST Z0805C182DSMST 1800 0.85 200 LM 2,000
80-Z0805C252DSMST Z0805C252DSMST 2500 1.1 200 LM 2,000
Type P Size 0603
80-Z0603C330APMST Z0603C330APMST 33 0.025 3000 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C600APMST Z0603C600APMST 60 0.04 2500 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C101APMST Z0603C101APMST 100 0.04 2500 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C121APMST Z0603C121APMST 120 0.15 800 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C181APMST Z0603C181APMST 180 0.075 1500 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C271APMST Z0603C271APMST 270 0.11 1200 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C391APMST Z0603C391APMST 390 0.14 1000 HS 4,000
Type P Size 0805
80-Z0805C330APMST Z0805C330APMST 33 0.02 4000 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C600APMST Z0805C600APMST 60 0.025 3000 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C101APMST Z0805C101APMST 100 0.05 1700 HS 4,000
80-Z0805C221APMST Z0805C221APMST 220 0.05 2000 HS 4,000
Size 0201
80-Z0201C100CSMST Z0201C100CSMST 10 0.4 200 LL 15,000
80-Z0201C220CSMST Z0201C220CSMST 22 0.5 200 LL 15,000
80-Z0201C220ASMST Z0201C220ASMST 22 0.075 500 HS 15,000
80-Z0201C330CSMST Z0201C330CSMST 33 0.8 150 LL 15,000
80-Z0201C330ASMST Z0201C330ASMST 33 0.075 500 HS 15,000
80-Z0201C470CSMST Z0201C470CSMST 47 1 150 LL 15,000
80-Z0201C800ASMST Z0201C800ASMST 80 0.4 200 HS 15,000
80-Z0201C121ASMST Z0201C121ASMST 120 50 200 HS 15,000
80-Z0201C121BSMST Z0201C121BSMST 120 0.5 200 HM 15,000
80-Z0201C241BSMST Z0201C241BSMST 240 0.8 200 HM 15,000
80-Z0201C241ASMST Z0201C241ASMST 240 0.8 200 HS 15,000
80-Z0201C600BSMST Z0201C600BSMST 600 0.4 200 HM 15,000
Size 0402
80-Z0402C100ASMST Z0402C100ASMST 10 0.05 1000 HS 10,000
80-Z0402C100CSMST Z0402C100CSMST 10 0.15 500 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C220CSMST Z0402C220CSMST 22 0.2 400 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C330ASMST Z0402C330ASMST 33 0.1 700 HS 10,000
80-Z0402C330CSMST Z0402C330CSMST 33 0.3 400 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C470CSMST Z0402C470CSMST 47 0.35 350 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C680CSMST Z0402C680CSMST 68 0.31 400 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C680ASMST Z0402C680ASMST 68 0.163 600 HS 10,000
80-Z0402C680ESMST Z0402C680ESMST 68 0.17 500 HW 10,000
80-Z0402C121BSMST Z0402C121BSMST 120 0.25 300 HM 10,000
80-Z0402C121ASMST Z0402C121ASMST 120 0.23 500 HS 10,000
80-Z0402C121ESMST Z0402C121ESMST 120 0.24 450 HW 10,000
80-Z0402C121CSMST Z0402C121CSMST 120 0.45 350 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C181CSMST Z0402C181CSMST 180 0.53 300 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C241CSMST Z0402C241CSMST 240 0.7 250 LL 10,000
80-Z0402C241BSMST Z0402C241BSMST 240 0.36 300 HM 10,000
80-Z0402C241ASMST Z0402C241ASMST 240 0.33 400 HS 10,000
80-Z0402C241ESMST Z0402C241ESMST 240 0.31 400 HW 10,000
80-Z0402C431ESMST Z0402C431ESMST 430 0.5 350 HW 10,000
80-Z0402C471BSMST Z0402C471BSMST 470 0.56 250 HM 10,000
80-Z0402C601BSMST Z0402C601BSMST 600 0.59 250 HM 10,000
80-Z0402C601ASMST Z0402C601ASMST 600 0.58 300 HS 10,000
80-Z0402C601ESMST Z0402C601ESMST 600 0.6 300 HW 10,000
80-Z0402C102BSMST Z0402C102BSMST 1000 0.8 150 HM 10,000
Size 0603
80-Z0603C220ASMST Z0603C220ASMST 22 0.05 1500 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C300CSMST Z0603C300CSMST 30 0.2 500 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C330ASMST Z0603C330ASMST 33 0.08 1200 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C470ASMST Z0603C470ASMST 47 0.1 900 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C470CSMST Z0603C470CSMST 47 0.3 400 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C560CSMST Z0603C560CSMST 56 0.3 400 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C600ASMST Z0603C600ASMST 60 0.1 800 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C680CSMST Z0603C680CSMST 68 0.35 300 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C800ASMST Z0603C800ASMST 80 0.1 600 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C121BSMST Z0603C121BSMST 120 0.2 350 HM 4,000
80-Z0603C121ASMST Z0603C121ASMST 120 0.18 500 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C121ESMST Z0603C121ESMST 120 0.15 600 HW 4,000
80-Z0603C121CSMST Z0603C121CSMST 120 0.5 300 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C181CSMST Z0603C181CSMST 180 0.65 250 LL 4,000
80-Z0603C241ESMST Z0603C241ESMST 240 0.25 450 HW 4,000
80-Z0603C241ASMST Z0603C241ASMST 240 0.25 400 HS 4,000
80-Z0603C241BSMST Z0603C241BSMST 240 0.35 300 HM 4,000
80-Z0603C241CSMST Z0603C241CSMST 240 0.8 250 LL 4,000
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download